
výsledný čas body

09:32:00.00
11:10:02.00

01:38:02.00
09:33:00.00
11:12:21.00

01:39:21.00
09:31:00.00
11:10:23.00

01:39:23.00
09:34:00.00
11:26:46.00

01:52:46.00
09:36:00.00
11:30:54.00

01:54:54.00
09:37:30.00
11:42:58.00

02:05:28.00

Ročník

1 2
049 Vodní sporty Náchod

Sebrané zb(l)ytky

Hencl Jindřich

Petřina Michal

Herclík Josef

Mervart Jan

Mottl Jan

1989

1989

1986

1986

1988

Body

400 400

2 3
087 KV Starý Kolín

Bastectí salátci

Viktora Pavel

Pánek Daniel

Pánek Vítězslav

Bernard Jiří

1977

1976

1980

1981

352 352

3 1
087 KV Starý Kolín

Meniskus Boys

Klouček Martin 

Kahoun Václav

Kešner Petr 

Šedo Miroslav

Šolar Vladimír

1973

1974

1969

1973

1971

Maraton
# s.č. Posádka Jméno

4 4
049 Vodní sporty Náchod

Náchod 4

Petřina Michal

Kultová Šárka

Remešová Jana

Hencl Jindřich

1989

1990

1989

1989

288

6
006 KV Čelákovice

Vítezové Celákovice

Straka Pavel

Salac Zdenek

Hanzl Michal

Burtil Tomás

Havlíček Miroslav

1975

0

1974

0

1980

316 316

288

276 276

6 7
223 KV Rajhrad

S cistou hlavou.zrj

Šedo Jaroslav

Maršálek Luboš

Hutter Jiří

Blecha Jakub

1972

1953

1986

1985

264 264

5



výsledný čas body

09:47:00.00
11:24:30.00

01:37:30.00
09:46:00.00
11:24:18.00

01:38:18.00
09:45:00.00
11:28:22.00

01:43:22.00

1977

1983

1978

1975

1980

352

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník

1 10
017 DELI Lovosice

Lovosicandy

Suchomelová Marcela

Joachimsthalerová Lenka

Holečková Petra

Kociánová Monika

Marvánková Tereza

Maraton
Body

400 400

2 9
087 KV Starý Kolín

Exsverenkyne pana Karla

Drbohlavová Kateřina

Melicharová Barbora

Pánková Irena 

Šolarová Iva

Kupková Jana

1983

1985

1984

1979

0

352

316 3163 8
014 Neptun Řevnice

Blue Bone

Čermáková Alena

Kusbachová Zuzana

Kvasničková Eva

Kotúčová Soňa

Kvasničková Lenka

1988

1984

1989

1988

1986



výsledný čas body

09:41:00.00
11:22:27.00

01:41:27.00
09:39:00.00
11:22:33.00

01:43:33.00
09:40:00.00
11:31:17.00

01:51:17.00
09:42:00.00
11:49:37.00

02:07:37.00
09:38:00.00
00:00:00.00

DNF

0 05 11
041 Kotva Plzeň

Kotva Plzen B

Šindelář Jan

Němec Filip

Taušl Radek

Kubovec Lukáš

Skála Ctirad

1993

1994

1994

1990

1995

316

4 15
049 Vodní sporty Náchod

Bez cukru

Hencl Jiří

Jeník Tomáš

Bajer Martin

Baše Vlastimil

Hrusa Miroslav

1993

1998

1993

1996

0

288 288

3 13
014 Neptun Řevnice

Gringottovi a otec prasátek

Češka Karel

Šnajberk Jakub

Blažo Jiří

Valter Jan

Matějka Tomáš

1991

1991

1992

1993

1993

Maraton
Body

400 400

352

316

2 12
049 Vodní sporty Náchod

Tatka a trotlové

Špaňo Štěpán

Müller Michal

Andršová Šarlota

Jandáčková Šárka

Otruba Miroslav

1990

1995

1994

1994

1994

352

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník

1 14
041 Kotva Plzeň

Kotva Plzen A

Prokopec Tomáš

Kubovec Michal

Kanicsková Jana

Albl Petr

Albl Václav

1991

1992

1991

1993

1990



výsledný čas body

10:15:00.00
10:48:21.00

00:33:21.00
10:16:00.00
10:51:12.00

00:35:12.00
10:18:00.00
10:55:18.00

00:37:18.00

352

316 3163 18
049 Vodní sporty Náchod

Štěkny a hafánci

Kupka Tomáš

Dubská Veronika

Kuncová Diana

Svědík Jan

Kašparová Pavla

1995

1998

1998

1998

1998

Beneš David

Matějka Tobiáš

Pražský Jiří

Paďouk Ondřej

Kramolis Vojtech

Maraton
Body

400 400

2 17
049 Vodní sporty Náchod

Ponorka

Müller Tomáš

Becker Dominik

Seidel Samuel

Krkoška Ondřej

Novák David

1999

1995

2000

1999

2000

1996

1995

1995

1995

0

352

# s.č. Posádka Jméno Ročník

1 16
014 Neptun Řevnice

Noc Moc Fíglové


